The Rhode Island March 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2020 03:55 PM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Phone: 4013519400
Address: 1 Union Sta
Email: ebb@rikidscount.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To
Mar 31, 2020 Salary $1,094.00 LEANNE BARRETT
Mar 31, 2020 Salary $498.00 ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families



KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Housing

Reported Bills:

H7044

H7069

H7070

H7074

H7111

H7157

H7171 Article 12

H7171 Article 14

H7171 Article 19

H7171 Article 21



H7171 Article 5

H7171

H7269

H7271

H7292

H7293

H7338

H7429

H7439

H7541

H7570

H7584

H7587

H7594

H7661

H7797



H7818

H7825

§2035

S2114

S2124

S2124 Promote LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

S2134

$2147

S2179

52188

$2462

$2465

$2520

$2630

$2708

Reported Public Bodies:



Children Youth and Families, Department of

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Governor, Office of

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Human Services, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Commissioner of Education

Department of Education

Department of Human Services

Dept. of Health

Director of DCYF

EOHHS

Executive Office of Health and Human Services

Governor

House Health Education and Welfare

House Labor



Office of the Governor

Senate Labor

department of health

department of labor and training

director of human services

secretary of commerce



