

Filed date: Apr 15, 2020 03:55 PM

Contact Information

RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Phone: 4013519400 Name:

> Address: 1 Union Sta

Email: ebb@rikidscount.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 31, 2020	Salary	\$350.00	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS
Mar 31, 2020	Salary	\$1,094.00	LEANNE BARRETT
Mar 31, 2020	Salary	\$175.00	STEPHANIE GELLER
Mar 31, 2020	Salary	\$498.00	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT
Mar 31, 2020	Salary	\$446.00	KATIE ORONA

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditu	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT			
	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT			
	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT			
	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT			
	STEPHANIE GELLER on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND	KIDS COUNT	
	Education			
	ELIZABETH BURKE BRY	ANT on behalf of RHODE IS	SLAND KIDS COUNT	
	STEPHANIE GELLER on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND	KIDS COUNT	
	Housing			
	STEPHANIE GELLER on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND	KIDS COUNT	
R	eported Bills:			
	H7044			
	H7044	Neutral	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7069			
	H7069	Neutral	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7070			
	H7070	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7074			
	H7074	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7111			
	H7111	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7157			
	H7157	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7171 Article 12			
	H7171 Article 12	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7171 Article 14			
	H7171 Article 14	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7171 Article 19			
	H7171 Article 19	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	
	H7171 Article 21			
	H7171 Article 21	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	

H7171 Article 5		
H7171 Article 5	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7171		
H7171	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7269		
H7269	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7271		
H7271	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7292		
H7292	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7293		
H7293	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н7338		
H7338	Neutral	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7429		
H7429	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7439		
H7439	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7541		
H7541	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7570		
H7570	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7584		
H7584	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7587		
H7587	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7594		
H7594	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7661		
H7661	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H7797

H7797	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7818		
H7818	Neutral	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H7825		
H7825	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2035		
S2035	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2114		
S2114	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2124		
S2124	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2124	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2134		
S2134	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2147		
S2147	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2179		
S2179	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2188		
S2188	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2462		
S2462	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2465		
S2465	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2520		
S2520	Promote	KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2630		
S2630	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S2708		
S2708	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Governor, Office of STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **Human Services, Department of** STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Reported Executive Officials: **Commissioner of Education** STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **Department of Education** LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **Department of Human Services** LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Dept. of Health LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **Director of DCYF** STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **EOHHS** KATIE ORONA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT **Executive Office of Health and Human Services** LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Governor

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

House Health Education and Welfare

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

House Labor

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Office of the Governor

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Senate Labor

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

department of health

KATIE ORONA on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT**

department of labor and training

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

director of human services

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

secretary of commerce

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT